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WIRING DIAGRAM

SWITCH 1343759
BLACK MOTOR

REO3IRED
CAPACITOR
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Part Number

1349894
000000-00
1340648
000000-00
489105-00
1343758
1346480
1320130
1346475
5140047-26
5140047-24
1346472
1346471
000000-00
1246054
1346463
000000-00
900891
1342455
1346468
000000-00
900889
1346470
1346469
1246070
898393
898394

PartsList for MM300 Type 1

Description

MOTOR 1/2HP-1PH
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SWITCH

KEY

POWER CORD
STRAIN RELIEF
ADAPTER
CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY
SCREW

SET SCREW

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
GUIDE

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
SCREW

HINGE

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
SET SCREW
BUSHING

SOC HD CAP SCR
GEAR

COLLAR
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Qty Required
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52
53
54
55

Part Number

1346461
898395
1246025
906679
1346457
900883
1346455
898396
000000-00
000000-00
1246004
491889-00
488813-00
000000-00
000000-00
1346483
1346484
1246104
1246140
1346457
898397
913386
1346493
1341011
000000-00
1341011
000000-00

PartsList for MM300 Type 1

Description

SET SCREW

HUB ASSY.

ROLL PIN
HANDLE ASSY
ROLL PIN

GRIP

SPRING

BOLT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
SCREW HEX HEAD
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
T HANDLE
HOLDER

CAP SCREW

FL WASHER
ROLL PIN

RACK GEAR
HANDLE

ROD

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Part Number

1346453
1346452
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1246176
000000-00

PartsList for MM300 Type 1

Description

SCREW

TABLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
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